
 Job Leads of the Week for  

March 18, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 
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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Part Time Driver 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Driver-Position-318 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

Public Health Nurse 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Nurse-371 

 

Fulton County Board of County Commissioners 
Assistant Cook- Senior Center 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Assistant-Cook-Senior-

Center-377 

Substitute Senior Center Meal Delivery Driver 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Substitute-Senior-Center-

Meal-Delivery-D-366 

Part Time Intermittent Housekeeper 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-373 

 

WAUSEON 
Kacy Corp 
CNC Programmers / Operators 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271319517&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6135666265&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated WES Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271258268&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6135221766&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Speech / Language pathologist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270975217&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129392341&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

6th Grade Reading / English Language Arts Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270960501&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129102303&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Head Volleyball Coach 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270959761&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129102459&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

HAAS Door 
Customer Service Agent 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271173155&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6131905697&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Woodforest National Bank 
Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/teller-retail-

banker/3CB83AFA05814843AC18A370D21EC475/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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Arby’s  
Shift Manager/None Specified 

https://inspirebrands.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/shift-

manager/CC16CF38680D43EA8349EAA75E2E3260/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Auto Zone 
Retail Sales Associate PT 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S164PU18?lang=en-us 

Commercial Sales Manager 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S418OM?lang=en-us 

 

DaVita 
Patient Care Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=267320003&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6053599885&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Walmart 
Food & Grocery  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030140391FG-food-grocery 

Auto Care 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030146759VCC-auto-care-center 

Cashier & Front End Services 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030143575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030137207FS-fuel-station 

 

Burger King 
Shift Manager 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/9794465 

Team/Crew Member 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/9794476 

 

PNC 
Personal Banker 

https://careers.pnc.com/global/en/job/R157361/Personal-Banker 

Branch Manager 

https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/43086694/Branch-Manager-PNC-Bank-Wauseon-OH 

 

Messer North America Inc.  
Truck Driver Class A CDL 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=268569457&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6076905736&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

SORT Truck Driver Class A CDL  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270981327&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129425325&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Instrument Technician I 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270981002&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129425315&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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ARCHBOLD  
Northwest State Community College 
Program Coordinator- Nursing 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271169525&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6131752513&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Training Coordinator / Welding  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270230144&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749975&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Fundraising Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270231065&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749991&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Workforce Sales Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270083549&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6110992922&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Archbold Area Schools 
7th & 8th Grade English Language Arts Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271124413&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6131377495&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

6th Grade English Language arts Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271124196&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6131377305&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

6th Grade English Language Arts & Social Studies Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=269819961&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6103742895&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Four County Career Center  
Computer Network and Cybersecurity Instructor 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4554496 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 

Psychologist – Full Time 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4562355 

 

Farmers & Merchants State Bank  
Asset Recovery Regional Collector 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2304325 

 

Conagra Brands 
2nd Shift Supervisor – Vienna 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Supervisor---

Vienna_Req-027245 

Senior Human Resource Generalist 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Sr-HR-Generalist_Req-026852 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

026950 

 

Parkview Health 
STNA 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270561129&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6122161323&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Family Physician Opportunity in Northwest Ohio 

https://www.healthecareers.com/job/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/3212714 
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https://www.healthecareers.com/job/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/3212714


 Job Leads of the Week for  

March 18, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 

4 4 

Truland 
Parts Professional 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343431312d3433353032?rr_p=192 

Sales Representative 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343431342d3433353032?rr_p=192 

Equipment – Inter-Dealership Roles 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com/393833343431372d3433353032?rr_p=192 

 

CHP Home Care & Hospice  
Hospice RN 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270229595&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6115749879&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Rite Aid of Ohio Inc.  
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/57611300-pharmacy-technician-technician-trainee 

 

DELTA  
Fulton Mills 
Field Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=271216657&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6134087168&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Supervisor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725535&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560118&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Mechanic 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725293&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560110&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Plant Operator, FMS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270725167&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6124560112&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

None Specified 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/7302756/Supervisor-Ohio-Delta 

 

Clean Team 
Site Manager 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3274285 

Cleaners Needed – Day Time Positions M-F 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3251951 

 

The Worthington Steel Company  
Metallurgical Engineer 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42153 

 

Pike Delta York School District 
High School English Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4548412 

High School Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4548395 

 

Team Johnson Limos 
CDL Driver Passenger Endorsement 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270020906&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6109612057&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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State of Ohio 
Staff Audit - Hybrid 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=23000C7Z&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

FAYETTE 
Fountain Valley Tucking 
Class A Drivers & O/O’s 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/58018445-fountain-valley-is-hiring-class-a-drivers-o-o-s 

 

Dollar General Corp.  
Store Manager 

https://dmrd-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/296935/store-manager-candidate%2c-w-main-

st%2cfayette%2coh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=721&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-

300&jun1offset=-240 

 

METAMORA 
Parker-Hannifin Corp.  
Product Sales Manager /Non-Specific 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11753168 

Assembly Technician (2nd Shift/Train on First Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821364-assembly-technician-2nd-shift-slash-train-on-first-shift 

Welder (1st, 2nd, or 3rd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821353-welder-1st-2nd-or-3rd-shift 

Plant Quality Manager 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13689880-plant-quality-manager 

Flex Tech – Shipping & Receiving  

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14059200-flex-tech-shipping-7-30-am-6-pm-10-hrs 

Pricing Analyst 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13742149-pricing-analyst 

Value Stream Team Leader 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13724678-value-stream-team-leader 

Assembly Filters – 2nd Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830820-assembly-filters-2nd-shift 

Assembly Filters – 3rd Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830821-assembly-filters-3rd-shift 

 

Evergreen Local Schools 
Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4510115 

School Bus Driver 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4510175 

 

SWANTON  
State of Ohio 
Staff Audit – Hybrid 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=240002XD&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

Fire Fighter (Toledo) – 20064273, 20064271 & 20064305 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=240002UP&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 
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Kroger 
Online Grocery Pick-up Clerk/None Specified 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6849 

Pharmacy / Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6814 

Bakery / Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6733 

Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6692 

Courtesy Clerk/Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6773 

 

Deep Water Designs 
Carpenter 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270960132&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6129102378&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Family Dollar 
Pt Assistant Store Manager/None Specified 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/pt-assistant-store-

manager/E08D2339957D4CC2AD22CB3A69C6C1AC/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Customer Service Representative 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/customer-service-

representative/B6EE1801D8E445D6B7D140B637864281/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Air National Guard 
Multiple positions 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270630562 

Attorney- Advisor General 

https://www.ajiu.live/jobdetail-attorneyadviser-general-job-swanton-oh-united-states-air-national-guard 

 

Dollar Tree 
P/T Assistant Store Manager 

https://tapwage.com/job/82534279-pt-assistant-store-manager 

 

Speedway / 7Eleven 
Store Crew (Associates) 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/swanton/store-crew-associates/45448/57016551504 

 

Game One 
Screen Printer – Nights 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/screen-printer-nights-swanton-oh--473eb7f8-9256-4f01-b184-c85839088e14 

 

Rite Aid of Ohio Inc.  
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/57803913-pharmacy-technician-technician-trainee 
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Tronair 
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270278559&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6117500287&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Overnight Warehouse Agent – Express Operations 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Overnight-Warehouse-Agent-Express-Operations-Ohio/1138932600/ 

 

Doller General 
Lead Sales Associate FT 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-lead-sales-associate-ft-in-swanton-oh-s18971-30246914 

Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-in-swanton-oh-s18971-30246916 

Assistant Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-mgr-in-swanton-oh-s18971-30246954 

 

Ramm Fence System 
Bookkeeper/None Specified 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/bookkeeper-start-now-42290695 

 

Taco Bell 
Team Member: Service Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-

champion/4F696100413A465B98F98DAF4918B757/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Team Member Food Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-

champion/3D5662C04CCF4E85BB521EB2AADD5704/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270278559&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6117500287&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=270278559&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6117500287&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Overnight-Warehouse-Agent-Express-Operations-Ohio/1138932600/
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-lead-sales-associate-ft-in-swanton-oh-s18971-30246914
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-in-swanton-oh-s18971-30246916
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-mgr-in-swanton-oh-s18971-30246954
https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/others/bookkeeper-start-now-42290695
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-champion/4F696100413A465B98F98DAF4918B757/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-champion/4F696100413A465B98F98DAF4918B757/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-champion/4F696100413A465B98F98DAF4918B757/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-champion/3D5662C04CCF4E85BB521EB2AADD5704/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-champion/3D5662C04CCF4E85BB521EB2AADD5704/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-champion/3D5662C04CCF4E85BB521EB2AADD5704/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml

